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PULTE GROUP INC.
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Price
122.59 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.06% (0.07)

US7458671010
PHM

NYSE

usb
Construction
Stock

23,185 EUR
S&P 500

119.72 USD (100)
125.47 USD (100)
122.01 USD
124.33 USD
121.72 USD
122.52 USD
122.538737 USD
1,439,831
176,476,375.78
28,691
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120.00
100,00
a80.00

60.00

40.00 /“ﬂ
20.00 w

| y M
MMMWPW "I'!\w VJ"WJ

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 e
2024/08/12 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7458671010&ID_NOTATION=81992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7458671010&ID_NOTATION=81992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2dc08ae0cd1f24e957686cedb8256dfa861065733e972d5e8f62b4a71bfdef9d&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c05c4a1a438eb74b8&time=1724115716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71fcce2cc1917b920b48bdaa8150bf86765177be94bd3e1a38f1de95a04167b6&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53824f209cf5ec214&time=1724115716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=586afd5858831aeeb7ebf2107b574de409e3d366f2701339903b249ed436c6a9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7cd2a2409142e96e&time=1724115716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=670ef6f83a363aaaf8a00bf4da4e684bc0db3cb7c3c60575a6c17b91bf8bcccf&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f1a1422639f34550&time=1724115716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5361e852d603ffac8fb4e803b62c0c21e7593f31ce69e8df829c123962a2c52b&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7755b4f2b51065cf4&time=1724115716&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN US7458671010
Symbol PHM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,185 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 119.72 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 125.47 USD (100)
Open 122.01 USD
High 124.33 USD
Low 121.72 USD
Close (prev. day) 122.52 USD
VWAP 122.538737 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,439,831
Trading volume 176,476,375.78
Number of trades 28,691
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.84% +48.49% +124.44%
Perf (abs.) +21.14  +40.03  +67.97
Beta 1.16 1.34 1.27
Volatility 31.90 31.71 35.61

ERSTE

Group

All listings for PULTE GROUP INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 111.20 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 111.62 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 122.59 USD
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 111.38 EUR
16

London Stock 2024/08/ 15:30 132.94 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

176.48

0.00

0.08

122.50 USD (1,482,416
122.26 USD (2,152,155
115.96 USD (1,853,362
101.57 USD (2,004,755
135.62 USD (2024/07/31
99.03 USD (2024/01/03
135.62 USD (2024/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
68.80 USD (2023/10/24)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=81992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35553538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28621745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30470854
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805317

PULTE GROUP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01

2024/08/ 08:06 111.56 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:10 111.58 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 111.62 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20877937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281163

PULTE GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Bruitecion

Contact Details
PULTEGROUP INC.

3350 Peachtree Road NE, Suite 150 - 30326

Atlanta

Telefon: +1-404-978-6400

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas Folliard
Lila Snyder
Andre Hawaux
Brian Anderson
Bryce Blair
Cheryl Grisé
James Holloman
John Peshkin
Kristen Actis-
Grande

Scott Powers
Ryan Marshall
Joseph L. Drouin
Kevin Henry
Manish M.
Shrivastava
Matt Koart
Robert T.

O'Shaughnessy
Todd Sheldon

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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